Top Teams for LinguiSHTIK in the Junior (9-10) Division.

Student ID

Team Total  Team Name

68 Wozacin Ling
Wozacin Ling
Wozacin Ling
Wozacin Ling
Wozacin Ling

62 Combo Team 1 Ling
Combo Team 1 Ling
Combo Team 1 Ling
Combo Team 1 Ling

Combo Team 1 Ling

Friday, March 10, 2017

School District Name
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Butler Area SD
Grove City

Grove City

Franklin

jamestown

Franklin

407
408
410
404
406
222
221
124
37
128

Individual Score

12
17
13
8
18
11
9
16
12
14
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